



Figure 64. Headlight Assembly

Section II. REPAIR PARTS LIST

(1) ILLUSTRATION		(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6) DESCRIPTION	(8) QTY
(a) FIG NO.	(b) ITEM NO.	SMR CODE	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	CAGE	PART NUMBER	USABLE ON CODE	UM INC IN UNIT
						GROUP 0609 HEADLIGHT ASSEMBLY	
64	1	PB000	6220-01-363-8877	5A910	ACC-6134	HEADLIGHT, 12VDC	EA 2
64	2	PAOZZ	5305-00-353-0969	19207	7538146	.SCREW, EXTERNAL	EA 2
64	3	PADZZ	5360-00-526-5530	19207	8741443	.SPRING	EA 1
64	4	PFOZZ	6220-00-443-0589	19207	8741461	.HOUSING, LIGHT	EA 1
64	5	PFOZZ	5935-00-807-4109	19207	8741492	.ADAPTER, CONNECTOR	EA 3
64	6	PAOZZ	5325-00-088-6147	19207	8741442	.GROMMET, NONMETALLIC	EA 3
64	7	PFOZZ	5340-00-182-3726	19207	8741441	.MOUNT, RESILIENT	EA 3
64	8	PADZZ	6240-01-420-8320	19207	8741491-12	.LAMP, INCANDESCENT 12VDC	EA 1
64	9	PAOZZ	5365-00-832-5650	19207	8741446	.RING, RETAINING	EA 1
64	10	PAOZZ	5305-00-832-5743	19207	8741437	.SCREW	EA 3
64	11	PFOZZ	6220-00-998-6142	19207	8741447	.RETAINER, LENS	EA 1
64	12	PAOZZ	5310-00-768-0319	96906	MS51968-2	.NUT, HEX, 1/4-28	EA 3
64	13	PAOZZ	5310-00-582-5965	96906	MS35338-44	.WASHER, LOCK, 1/4	EA 3
64	14	PAOZZ	5310-00-463-0268	19207	5310615	.WASHER, FLAT, 1/4	EA 3
64	15	PAOZZ	5310-00-582-5965	96906	MS35338-44	WASHER, LOCK, 1/4	EA 6
64	16	PAOZZ	5310-00-768-0319	96906	MSS51968-2	NUT, HEX, 1/4-28	EA 6